
Multi-Agency Support Team (MAST):

Name Job Title Phone Number Mobile Email 

Michaela Carlowe Multi-Agency Support Manager 020 8359 7640 07932 076 081 michaela.carlowe@barnet.gov.uk

Neil Sanis Multi Agency Co-ordinator - East Network 020 8359 4406 07931 177 915 neil.sanis@barnet.gov.uk

Kathy O'Regan Multi Agency Co-ordinator - East Network 020 8359 4966 07931 959 562 kathy.O'Regan@barnet.gov.uk

Sharon St Louis Multi Agency Co-ordinator - South Network 020 8359 4107 07903 324 194 sharon.stlouis@barnet.gov.uk

Jill Smith Multi Agency Co-ordinator - West Network 020 8359 7319 07789 944 969 jill.v.smith@barnet.gov.uk

Ruth Cohen* Multi Agency Co-ordinator - Central Network 020 8359 4502 07771 137 946
ruth.cohen@barnet.gov.uk

Sharon Lee* Multi Agency Co-ordinator - Central Network 020 8359 6356 07771 137 946 sharon.lee@barnet.gov.uk

Fiona Atkinson Multi-Agency Coordinator - Central Network 020 8359 4025 07795 043 765 fiona.atkinson@barnet.gov.uk

Tricia Hunte CAF Social Worker - Social Care                        
linked to Police Public Protection desk 020 8359 6452 07774 657 113 tricia.hunte@barnet.gov.uk

Miglena Vladimirova CAF Social Worker - Social Care                        
linked to Referral and Assessment Team 020 8359 4565 07990 793 546 miglena.vladimirova@barnet.gov.uk

Marsha Brown CAF Social Worker - Social Care                        
linked to Child In Need Team 020 8359 7957 07825 111961 marsha.brown@barnet.gov.uk

Pallvi Shah MAST Project Officer 020 8359 5795 pallvi.shah@barnet.gov.uk

Jenny Stevens Early Intervention Team Manager 020 8359 7218 07810 694 570 jenny.stevens@barnet.gov.uk

Charlotte Chambers Safer Families Project Worker                       Social 
Care Social Care/PPPD Link) 020 8359 4488 07770 412 669 charlotte.nicholls@barnet.gov.uk

Vacant Post Safer Families Project worker - The Hyde CC 0208 359 6258 07747 766 993

Ursula de Coning Safer Families Project Worker - Newstead CC 020 8359 6473 07748 112 616 ursula.roy@barnet.gov.uk

* Ruth Cohen on secondment until Septemeber 2012 - Sharon Lee is covering in her absence.

USEFUL REFERENCES / CONTACTS  
MAST Duty Number    9am - 5pm    Mon -Fri    020 8359 4405

Last updated May 2012 - Pallvi Shah


